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Red Division

Five Cabrone
Ballbusters Dynasty 17
Szechuan Dons

Devil Dog

Blue Division

JIMO

Quintin Quarantino dsfl12.5
FX1R

Tweeters Dance

White Division

LORD VOLDEMORT
He Hate Me SF4
Young Guns
BABYBOOBOOBULLS

Total Points

Quintin Quarantino dsfl12.5
JIMO

LORD VOLDEMORT
He Hate Me SF4

Five Cabrone
Ballbusters Dynasty 17
Szechuan Dons
Young Guns

FX1R

Devil Dog

Tweeters Dance
BABYBOOBOOBULLS
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2597.90
2531.95
2486.75
2400.70
2325.30
2277.00
2154.80
2129.20
2040.00
1974.00
1872.10
1810.75
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.429
0.214

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
2011.85
1912.45
1760.75
1699.55

PF
2114.05
2144.75
1770.25
1609.80

PF
2024.70
2062.50
1890.90
1519.25
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PA
1830.80
1724.45
1911.35
1930.80

PA
1808.45
1904.60
1835.95
2013.85

PA
1739.95
2005.80
1868.05
1946.75

PTS
2325.30
2277.00
2154.80
1974.00

PTS
2531.95
2597.90
2040.00
1872.10

PTS
2486.75
2400.70
2129.20
1810.75
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